Product Change Notification
109475 - 00
Information in this document is provided in connection with Intel products. No license, express or
implied, by estoppel or otherwise, to any intellectual property rights is granted by this document.
Except as provided in Intel’s Terms and Conditions of Sale for such products, Intel assumes no
liability whatsoever, and Intel disclaims any express or implied warranty, relating to sale and/or use
of Intel products including liability or warranties relating to fitness for a particular purpose,
merchantability, or infringement of any patent, copyright or other intellectual property right. Intel

Example of part marking
Current Marking     New Marking
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
Tray Products
 Marketing
Name
 Processor#  Frequency  Stepping Product Code S-Spec MM#
 Intel®
Core™2 Duo
Processor
 E7500  2.93 GHz  R-0  AT80571PH0773ML  S LGTE   902622
 Intel®
Pentium®
dual-core
Processor
 E5400  2.70 GHz  R-0  AT80571PG0682ML  S LGTK   902626
Intel®
Pentium®
dual-core
Processor
 E5300  2.60 GHz  R-0  AT80571PG0642ML  S LGTL   902627
 Intel®
Celeron®
Processor
 E3300  2.50 GHz  R-0  AT80571RG0601ML  S LGU4   902691
 Intel®
Pentium®
Processor
 E6500  2.93 GHz  R-0  AT80571PH0772ML  S LGUH   902700
 Intel®
Celeron®
Processor
 E3200  2.40 GHz  R-0  AT80571RG0561ML  S LGU5   902701
Intel®
Core™2 Duo
Processor
 E7400  2.80 GHz  R-0  AT80571PH0723ML  S LGW3   902977
Intel®
Core™2 Duo
Processor
 E7600  3.06 GHz  R-0  AT80571PH0833ML  S LGTD   902621
 Intel®
Pentium®
Processor
 E6300  2.80 GHz  R-0  AT80571PH0722ML  S LGU9   902667
Boxed Products
 Marketing
Name
 Processor#  Frequency  Stepping Product Code  S-Spec MM#